(07) 5525 5964
Tiny Homes need the best power, Victron Energy Multiplus Inverter-chargers, coupled
with ecoCool’s Victron AGM home battery system, a Victron MPPT charger, and battery
monitor round off a great solar-battery-energy package.  PK12.01 includes:
 48/1200 Multiplus Inverter charger (2.4KW max, takes generator input to 3.6KVA)
 1.0KW, 4x 275W Tier 1 solar Panels & Mounting Frame (tin or tile roof)
 Bluesolar 100/20 MPPT Solar charger (under 120V = self install)
 1.5KWh (2.9KWh Max) K29.28.20 Battery Storage System & fuses/isolator
 X30.03 energy management, with BMV Battery Monitor
Ready for your electrician to install, or call ecoCool to organise installation.
Tiny Home solar / battery / energy package PK12.01
Multiplus 48/1200/13
K29.15.10 Battery
100/20 MPPT
X30.03 Monitor
4 x 275w Solar Panels
D0029  Rev.B
Jinko 275W Poly Solar Panel Data
Victron BlueSolar 100/20 (48V) Charge Controller Data
Victron Multiplus 48/1200/13 Data
ecoCool K29 Battery-Energy Storage Data
Part # KWh Nom.  Power § Cycles Depth D/chrg AmpHr Nom. Voltage Dimensions (mm) Weight
K29.15.10 1.5 1000W 1250 100% 60 24/48V dc 525x500x250 77kg
K29.29.20 2.9 2000W 1250 100% 120 48V dc 625x600x300 143kg
K29.43.30 4.3 3000W 1250 100% 180 48V dc 825x600x300 211kg
K29.58.40 5.8 4000W 1250 100% 240 48V dc 1025x600x300 275kg
*Information accurate at time of publication, subject to change. www.ecocool.com.au
Victron BMV700 (X30.01 Dashboard) Data
ecoCool Pty Ltd
PO Box92, Currumbin Qld 4223
p +61 7 5525 5964
e info @ ecoCool.com.au